
2650

41
60

2530

46
00

22
50

1580 35502910

21
90

52
50

5490

420

40030402060

90
0

28
50

90
0

1200 900

90
0

2670

34
30

17
80

12
0

41
40

2490

1100

23
00

26
30

33
10

2170 2360 1220

1570 3570 3350 46
00

6400

CHECKED

HILLINGDON, MIDDLESEX
HIGH HOUSE, HARLINGTON ROAD,

Architects, Planners & Surveyors
DALE VENN ARCHITECTS

DRAWN

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING

CLIENT

01895-237345

DRAWING No. REV.

ALL SCALED DIMENSIONS MUST BE VERIFIED ON SITE

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

AMENDMENTS

JOB

REV.DATE

186 Church Road,

PROPOSED  PLANS 

1:50

MAR '25

LK

DV
6010- 4   E

 Hayes, 
UB3 2LS

@ A1

N

2.01.0Metres0.5 0 1.50.25

Scale 1:50

2.5

LOUNGE

CUP'D

UP

KITCHEN/ DINING/ SITTING

HALLWAY

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

OUTBUILDING

GARDEN

BEDROOM 1

UPSHOWER

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM  3

LANDING

UTILITY

BEDROOM 4

roof light
over

SHOWER

BEDROOM 5

BATHROOM

SHOWER
STUDY

SNUG ROOM

OUTBUILDING PLAN
roof light
over

obscure
glazed window,
openable 1.7m
above floor llevel

obscure
glazed window,
openable 1.7m
above floor llevel

obscure
glazed window,
openable 1.7m
above floor llevel

obscure
glazed window,
openable 1.7m
above floor llevel


	Sheets and Views
	6010- 4


